
2024 United States Merchant Marine Academy Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 11, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 27-16   Conf: 15-5   Home: 17-5   Away: 7-5   Neutral: 3-6
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (341), Opp (349)   DPs Turned: Team (28), Opp (21)   IBB: Team (9), Reistetter (7), Cahalan (1), Clapsaddle (1), Opp (8)   
Picked Off: Troutt (4), Chiappetti (2), Leatherwood (2), Cahalan (1), Gamez (1), Millen (1), Serna (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (11), Totals (11), Clapsaddle (9), Gamez (1), Heck (1), Opp (16)   Pickoffs: Team (6), Reistetter 4, Chiappetti 1, Plank 1, Totals ,
Opp (12)   SBA/ATT: Totals (184-210), Clapsaddle (73-83), Felton (29-32), Gamez (11-11), Cherwonuk (10-12), Brown (9-10), Reistetter (9-
15), Heck (8-9), Payton (6-7), Syversen (6-6), Lippert (5-5), Monkevich (5-5), Piotrowski (4-4), Chiappetti (2-2), Pierce (2-2), Plank (2-4),
Troutt (2-2), Viggiano (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
10 Chiappetti, Tommy .338 41-38 133 28 45 9 2 2 22 64 .481 13 2 27 1 .403 1 1 10-12 68 11 2 .975
3 Cahalan, Charles .333 37-29 114 32 38 6 0 1 20 47 .412 9 2 19 0 .386 2 3 10-11 53 1 1 .982
27 Bridges, Ben .297 36-32 111 22 33 4 1 0 21 39 .351 15 2 23 0 .388 1 2 6-6 61 73 7 .950
8 Clapsaddle, Garrett .293 43-43 157 37 46 10 2 2 35 66 .420 16 6 34 1 .372 4 1 7-7 274 23 2 .993
25 Garner, Brice .273 43-41 132 26 36 6 2 1 12 49 .371 12 15 50 0 .396 0 2 9-11 46 1 1 .979
6 Reistetter, Tyler .264 43-43 148 32 39 9 4 5 37 71 .480 35 5 36 0 .416 2 0 15-15 19 15 3 .919
1 Troutt, Landon .248 36-35 109 24 27 4 0 2 16 37 .339 18 6 21 2 .383 0 6 3-8 39 93 10 .930
14 Troutt, Jackson 1.000 4-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
35 Taylor, Ben .417 5-4 12 0 5 1 0 0 6 6 .500 1 0 3 0 .462 0 0 0-0 19 1 0 1.000
7 Serna, Daniel .380 18-18 50 15 19 5 1 0 6 26 .520 7 5 7 2 .500 0 0 7-8 17 25 6 .875
23 Millen, Jack .348 31-31 115 40 40 10 2 2 19 60 .522 22 10 18 0 .490 0 1 13-15 28 58 11 .887
11 Leatherwood, Travis .327 32-31 113 23 37 11 4 2 36 62 .549 11 3 20 2 .383 6 0 0-2 206 11 3 .986
19 Heck, Danny .321 11-10 28 6 9 0 2 0 3 13 .464 6 0 7 0 .441 0 0 1-2 54 5 2 .967
45 Olivares, Ricardo .300 12-4 20 6 6 0 0 1 7 9 .450 5 0 6 0 .440 0 0 3-4 9 1 1 .909
18 Gamez, Christian .225 25-17 71 10 16 1 1 0 9 19 .268 6 3 25 1 .313 0 1 4-5 73 11 2 .977
22 Darling, Ernest .200 20-12 40 8 8 4 0 0 10 12 .300 9 4 19 0 .396 0 0 2-2 17 0 2 .895
12 Hutchins, Parker .167 12-3 18 1 3 1 0 0 1 4 .222 1 0 5 6 .211 0 0 0-0 28 5 0 1.000
17 Ruepp, Frank .000 15-0 7 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 1 1 3 0 .222 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 1.000
51 Kim, Samuel .000 12-1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 .143 0 0 0-0 15 2 0 1.000
Totals .295 43-43 1385 314 408 81 21 18 261 585 .422 188 64 325 15 .399 16 17 90-108 1039 372 58 .961
Opponents .262 43-43 1349 218 353 53 7 14 182 462 .342 176 48 354 19 .362 20 17 92-107 1013 343 77 .946

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
12 Hutchins, Parker 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
6 Reistetter, Tyler 1.94 7-3 11 11 3 1-0 0 79.0 52 23 17 40 106 9 1 0 .188 8 9 0 3 6
13 Syversen, Jacob 2.70 0-0 9 1 0 0-1 0 10.0 9 3 3 3 11 0 0 0 .237 0 1 0 0 1
32 Brown, Kellen 3.29 1-0 12 0 0 0-1 1 13.2 12 7 5 13 14 1 0 0 .240 4 2 0 0 0
24 Payton, Tommy 3.47 1-0 15 0 0 0-1 0 23.1 21 16 9 13 23 4 0 0 .228 2 3 0 2 0
34 Pierce, Caden 3.71 1-1 17 0 0 0-0 5 17.0 20 9 7 7 14 3 1 2 .290 1 0 0 0 0
20 Lippert, Eddie 3.81 3-1 19 0 0 0-1 1 28.1 26 16 12 17 30 6 1 1 .234 3 1 1 1 3
28 Monkevich, Michael 4.39 4-0 8 6 0 0-0 0 26.2 31 16 13 6 18 4 1 2 .287 2 1 0 3 0
5 Piotrowski, Jay 5.40 0-0 6 1 0 0-0 0 5.0 3 4 3 8 11 1 0 0 .158 3 2 0 0 0
15 Plank, Preston 5.54 0-3 3 3 0 0-0 0 13.0 19 17 8 4 7 2 1 1 .339 1 7 0 3 0
4 Cherwonuk, David 5.59 4-3 10 8 1 1-1 0 38.2 41 25 24 17 43 7 2 0 .279 7 6 0 5 2
9 Felton, Ryan 5.59 3-3 10 8 2 1-0 0 46.2 60 35 29 16 40 8 0 3 .302 9 7 1 3 1
10 Chiappetti, Tommy 6.08 3-2 8 5 1 0-0 0 37.0 50 31 25 13 28 6 0 4 .331 3 7 0 0 4
14 Troutt, Jackson 9.82 0-0 3 0 0 0-0 0 3.2 4 8 4 8 3 2 0 1 .250 1 1 0 0 0
39 Viggiano, Chris 18.90 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 4 7 7 10 3 0 0 0 .308 1 1 0 0 0
Totals 4.31 27-16 136 43 7 4 7 346.1 353 218 166 176 354 53 7 14 .262 45 48 2 20 17
Opponents 6.53 16-27 135 43 5 4 5 337.2 408 314 245 188 325 81 21 18 .295 38 64 11 16 17



2024 United States Merchant Marine Academy Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 11, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
12 Hutchins, Parker 33 28 5 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
35 Taylor, Ben 20 19 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
51 Kim, Samuel 17 15 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
20 Lippert, Eddie 7 1 6 0 1.000 0 5 0 1.000 0 0
24 Payton, Tommy 7 3 4 0 1.000 0 6 1 .857 0 0
28 Monkevich, Michael 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 5 0 1.000 0 0
9 Felton, Ryan 5 2 3 0 1.000 0 29 3 .906 0 0
32 Brown, Kellen 4 0 4 0 1.000 0 9 1 .900 0 0
13 Syversen, Jacob 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 6 0 1.000 0 0
17 Ruepp, Frank 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Troutt, Jackson 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
8 Clapsaddle, Garrett 299 274 23 2 .993 2 73 10 .880 9 1
11 Leatherwood, Travis 220 206 11 3 .986 17 0 0 — 0 0
3 Cahalan, Charles 55 53 1 1 .982 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Garner, Brice 48 46 1 1 .979 1 0 0 — 0 0
18 Gamez, Christian 86 73 11 2 .977 2 11 0 1.000 1 0
10 Chiappetti, Tommy 81 68 11 2 .975 1 2 0 1.000 0 0
19 Heck, Danny 61 54 5 2 .967 0 8 1 .889 1 0
27 Bridges, Ben 141 61 73 7 .950 18 0 0 — 0 0
1 Troutt, Landon 142 39 93 10 .930 19 0 0 — 0 0
6 Reistetter, Tyler 37 19 15 3 .919 1 9 6 .600 0 0
45 Olivares, Ricardo 11 9 1 1 .909 1 0 0 — 0 0
22 Darling, Ernest 19 17 0 2 .895 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Millen, Jack 97 28 58 11 .887 9 0 0 — 0 0
7 Serna, Daniel 48 17 25 6 .875 5 0 0 — 0 0
15 Plank, Preston 9 1 6 2 .778 0 2 2 .500 0 0
4 Cherwonuk, David 11 2 6 3 .727 0 10 2 .833 0 0
34 Pierce, Caden 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
39 Viggiano, Chris 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
5 Piotrowski, Jay 0 0 0 0 .000 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 1469 1039 372 58 .961 80 184 26 .876 11 1
Opponents 1433 1013 343 77 .946 50 180 29 .861 16 3


